VLL Series
LED linear fixtures for hazardous areas
Explosion protected linear light luminaire
Zone 1, 2, 21 and 22
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
CROUSE-HINDS SERIES VLL LED GRP LINEAR Luminaires                                  2
Features & specifications
The VLL product Series LED Luminaires with high-quality LED

VLL-7L-50-1/6-125 1x6 l - 2xM25 1 CCL2004223C50AE
VLL-7L-50-2/6-225 2x6 - l 4xM20 2 CCL2004227C50AE
Ordering Information standard version
Throughwiring2) Ex e
Product Type
Colour
Temp1) Terminals Single-ended Twin-ended
Entry
Threaded
Threaded
Plug3) Part No.4)
VLL 3L Emergency
VLL-3L-50-EM1-1/6-120
5000K
1x6 l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004133C50AE
VLL-3L-50-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - l 4xM20 2 CCL2004137C50AE
VLL-3L-50-EM1-1/6-125 1x6 l - 2xM25 1 CCL2004135C50AE
VLL-3L-50-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - l 4xM25 2 CCL2004139C50AE
VLL 5L Emergency
VLL-5L-50-EM1-1/6-120
5000K
1x6 l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004181C50AE
VLL-5L-50-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - l 4xM20 2 CCL2004185C50AE
VLL-5L-50-EM1-1/6-125 1x6 l - 2xM25 1 CCL2004183C50AE
VLL-5L-50-EM1-2/6-225 2x6 - l 4xM25 2 CCL2004187C50AE
VLL 7L Emergency
VLL-7L-50-EM1-1/6-120
5000K
1x6 l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004229C50AE
VLL-7L-50-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - l 4xM20 2 CCL2004233C50AE
VLL-7L-50-EM1-1/6-125 1x6 l - 2xM25 1 CCL2004231C50AE
VLL-7L-50-EM1-2/6-225 2x6 - l 4xM25 2 CCL2004235C50AE
Ordering Information emergency version
1)  Tolerance +/- 10%
2)  Through wiring 6 x 2.5 mm2
3)  Standard version without cable gland. if need, please order separately